

## Rock Rapids Area Development Foundation 32nd Annual Golf Tournament & Fundraiser Rock River Country Club August 4, 2023

Dear Rock Rapids Supporter,

The Rock Rapids Development Corporation is pleased to invite you to the 32nd annual Rock Rapids Area Development Foundation Golf Tournament on Friday, August 4, 2023. This golf tournament is the annual fundraiser for the Foundation, which supports the Development Corporation in its efforts to grow Rock Rapids.

The success of this tournament depends on your involvement. There are a number of ways to be involved....

- Become a sponsor. We need sponsors to make this event a success. All sponsors will be recognized at the 18 hole tournament. Sponsorships of \$600 or more will be recognized as hole sponsors. Details on sponsorship levels can be found on the registration materials attached.
- Signup a foursome to play golf. More golfers translate into more enjoyment for all participants. Golfers of all skill levels are welcome!

## **Schedule**

Registration	8:00 a.m.
•	9:00 a.m. shotgun start
Lunch Available	•
Putting Contest & Prizes	

We are taking registrations now! We are also encouraging you to invite someone to the tournament who has not participated in the past, but would like to support the Foundation. To register, please fill out the enclosed form and return it to the Development office by Tuesday, August 1, 2023. If you have any questions regarding the tournament or your sponsorship, feel free to contact Rock Rapids Economic Development office at 712-472-4585 or email development@rockrapid.net

Rock Rapids Area Development Foundation, Golf Tournament Committee Rock Rapids Development Corporation

ROCK RAPIDS AREA DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION
GOLF TOURNAMENT
FRIDAY, August 4, 2023 – Rock River Golf & Country Club

ADDRESS:	Date Paid:		Check #
EMAIL ADDRESS	1	PHONE:	
ITEM		PRICE	TOTAL
Diamond & Hole Sponsor (up to 8 golfers and/or	8 lunches)	\$1,500	
Platinum & Hole Sponsor (up to 4 golfers and/or	4 lunches)	\$1,200	
Gold & Hole Sponsor (up to 2 golfers and/or 2 lu	inches)	\$ 600	
Silver Sponsor (up to 2 golfers and/or 2 lunches)		\$ 300	
Pin Prizes/Other			
GOLF/LUNCH FEES			
Golf & Lunch per person		\$ 60	
Lunch only		\$ 20	
TOTAL DUE			
Please list all golf participants. If you have a team teammates below. Otherwise, we will arrange for			

Please make your check payable to the Rock Rapids Area Development Foundation (RRADF).

Please return your registration form by Tuesday, August 1 to:

Rock Rapids Development Corporation, Inc. 411 First Ave Rock Rapids, IA 51246-0403

Thank you for your support of the Rock Rapids Area Development Foundation and the development efforts in Rock Rapids.